18 Excel Electric - Cable Management
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M S
EZ-FIT CABLE TRAY & ACCESSORIES
Classification of trays varies as light, medium and high
duty. The system is interconnected using locking screws
and serrated nuts. To ensure continuity these should be
tightened on site to torque values.
Safe Edge

1.0 1.5 2.0
W900
W300
W100
250
Max Safe Working Load
Span (Mtrs.)
KG
S/
M
Width Light Duty Gauge Code
50mm 25mm straight edge 0.7mm LT-50
Width Medium Duty Gauge Code
50mm 25mm return flange 0.7mm MTX50
75mm 25mm return flange 0.7mm MTX75
100mm 25mm return flange 0.7mm MTX100
150mm 25mm return flange 0.7mm MTX150
225mm 25mm return flange 0.7mm MTX225
300mm 25mm return flange 1.0mm MTX300
450mm 25mm return flange 1.0mm MTX450
600mm 25mm return flange 1.0mm MTX600
Width Heavy Duty Gauge Code
50mm 50mm return flange 0.7mm HTX50
75mm 50mm return flange 0.7mm HTX75
100mm 50mm return flange 0.7mm HTX100
150mm 50mm return flange 0.7mm HTX150
225mm 50mm return flange 0.7mm HTX225
300mm 50mm return flange 1.0mm HTX300
450mm 50mm return flange 1.0mm HTX450
600mm 50mm return flange 1.0mm HTX600
20 Excel Electric - Cable Management
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M S
EZ-FIT Cable Tray System (inc. couplers)
Flat 90o Bend Flat 45o Bend
Reducers
Equal Tee
Internal External/
Riser (flexible angle)Intersection
Medium (mm) Heavy (mm)
MFB50 (50) HFB50 (50)
MFB75 (75) HFB75 (75)
MFB100 (100) HFB100 (100)
MFB150 (150) HFB150 (150)
MFB225 (225) HFB225 (225)
MFB300 (300) HFB300 (300)
MFB450 (450) HFB450 (450)
MFB600 (600) HFB600 (600)
Medium (mm) Heavy (mm)
MHB50 (50) HHB50 (50)
MHB75 (75) HHB75 (75)
MHB100 (100) HHB100 (100)
MHB150 (150) HHB150 (150)
MHB225 (225) HHB225 (225)
MHB300 (300) HHB300 (300)
MHB450 (450) HHB450 (450)
MHB600 (600) HHB600 (600)
Medium (mm) Heavy (mm)
MR75 (75) HR75 (75)
MR100 (100) HR100 (100)
MR150 (150) HR150 (150)
MR225 (225) HR225 (225)
MR300 (300) HR300 (300)
MR450 (450) HR450 (450)
MR600 (600) HR600 (600)
Medium (mm) Heavy (mm)
MX50 (50) HX50 (50)
MX75 (75) HX75 (75)
MX100 (100) HX100 (100)
MX150 (150) HX150 (150)
MX225 (225) HX225 (225)
MX300 (300) HX300 (300)
MX450 (450) HX450 (450)
MX600 (600) HX600 (600)
Medium (mm) Heavy (mm)
MET50 (50) HET50 (50)
MET75 (75) HET75 (75)
MET100 (100) HET100 (100)
MET150 (150) HET150 (150)
MET225 (225) HET225 (225)
MET300 (300) HET300 (300)
MET450 (450) HET450 (450)
MET600 (600) HET600 (600)
Medium (mm) Heavy (mm)
MRB50 (50) HRB50 (50)
MRB75 (75) HRB75 (75)
MRB100 (100) HRB100 (100)
MRB150 (150) HRB150 (150)
MRB225 (225) HRB225 (225)
MRB300 (300) HRB300 (300)
MRB450 (450) HRB450 (450)
MRB600 (600) HRB600 (600)
Link Coupler
(included with fittings)